ePBoard Design, 4071 E. La Palma Ave., Suite B, Anaheim, CA 92807  USA    Phone: +1 714 630 6839   Fax: +1 714 632 8459     http:// www.epboard.com
Part Number: EPL-00XX
0.400"
[10.16mm]
0.250"
[6.35mm]
0.
05
0"
 [1
.2
7m
m
]
T
YP
0.
01
8"
 [0
.4
6m
m
]
E
C
A
FDB
# OF PINS
PART# # OF PINS A B C D E F
EPL-0020 20 0.562" 0.562" 0.500" 0.500" 0.200" 0.200"
EPL-0028 28 0.662" 0.662" 0.600" 0.600" 0.300" 0.300"
EPL-0032 32 0.662" 0.762" 0.600" 0.700" 0.300" 0.400"
EPL-0044 44 0.862" 0.862" 0.800" 0.800" 0.500" 0.500"
EPL-0052 52 0.962" 0.962" 0.900" 0.900" 0.600" 0.600"
EPL-0068 68 1.162" 1.162" 1.100" 1.100" 0.800" 0.800"
ePBoard PLCC Plug
Base, EPL-0044
PLCC PLUG BASE
Note: (All Dimensions are in inches [mm])
Plug Material: FR-4
Pin: Gold Flash Plated Brass
Description:
PLCC Plug Surface Mount Base (Right-Angle)